11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

BUDGET HEARING #42 - 2022
FAIRFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS® OFFICE
OCTOBER 11, 2022

AGENDA FOR TUESDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2022

Budget Hearings
Announcements

Ohio State University Extension
Fairfield County Prosecutor
Fairfield County Recorder
Fairfield County Dog Shelter
Fairfield County Sheriff
Fairfield County Engineer

The next Regular Meeting is scheduled for October 18, 2022 at
9:00 a.m.

Adjourn



