## BUDGET HEARING #42 - 2022 FAIRFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' OFFICE OCTOBER 11, 2022

## AGENDA FOR TUESDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2022

Buda	ع ا	-Joar	inas
Duuu	еιг	теаг	11105

Announcements

	Announcements
11:00 AM	Ohio State University Extension
11:15 AM	Fairfield County Prosecutor
12:30 PM	Fairfield County Recorder
12:45 AM	Fairfield County Dog Shelter
1:00 PM	Fairfield County Sheriff
1:30 PM	Fairfield County Engineer
	The next Regular Meeting is scheduled for October 18, 2022 at 9:00 a.m.

Adjourn